
MATCH 512 —— SERVICE RIFLE AGGREGATE MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 535, 538

NRA CHAMPIONSHIP TROPHY PLAQUE $502073Match Winner CPT  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   RES
HENDERSONVILLE , NC   -  USA  

HM 768  -  17

35 AWARD POINTS2052Match 2nd SPC  ICHORD, LANE E, USA REG
FT BENNING, GA   -  USA  

MA 765  -  22

25 AWARD POINTS1955Match 3rd SFC  PACE, WILLIAM T, USA   REG
PHENIX CITY, AL   -  USA  

MA 762  -  12

Special Award Winners

High Junior Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Senior SOPKO, JOSEPH A
MACUNGIE, PA   -  USA  

5101 NRA TROPHY PLAQUEHM 738  -  10

High Grand Senior Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
3 were Eligible.

High Woman Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  -  Award Winners

1981 -  LTC  KLAWON, SCOTT D, USA   RES 742  -  14 No Award - Insufficient Entries ( 3 )HM

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 1917 -  SGT  BAHTEN, DAVID L, USA   REG 761  -  20 12 AWARD POINTS  MA

2nd 6335 -  SPC  CLELAND, BEN L, USA REG 759  -  26 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 1672 -  JOHNSON, ROBERT L 720  -  12 12 AWARD POINTS  EX

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

1st 2146 -  FRANK, RAY  734  -  10 12 AWARD POINTS  MK

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 412016 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER 4 - Entries
1. 2073 -  CPT  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   RES768  -  17HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2. 1981 -  LTC  KLAWON, SCOTT D, USA   RES742  -  14HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3. 5101 -  SOPKO, JOSEPH A738  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

4. 6339 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA RES191  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

  MASTER 24 - Entries
1. 2052 -  SPC  ICHORD, LANE E, USA REG765  -  22MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2. 1955 -  SFC  PACE, WILLIAM T, USA   REG762  -  12MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3. 1917 -  SGT  BAHTEN, DAVID L, USA   REG761  -  20MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

4. 6335 -  SPC  CLELAND, BEN L, USA REG759  -  26MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

5. 6333 -  SFC  CRODY, DANIEL R, USA REG757  -  25MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

6. 1922 -  SGT  DUNFEY, AUGUSTUS K, USA   REG756  -  15MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

7. 6324 -  SPC  WHITE, JOHN  , USA REG756  -  14MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

8. 1864 -  SFC  HESS, EVAN M, USA   REG741  -  19MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

9. 6334 -  SPC  CONANT, VERNE  , USA REG737  -  19MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

10. 6241 -  SSG  GRANT, SCOTT M, USA RES734  -  13MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

11. 2060 -  1SG  BRASWELL, JOSEPH W, USA   RES726  -  11MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

12. 5847 -  SGT  DENSMORE, JUSTUS  , USA N/G726  -  7  Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

13. 1992 -  SGM  WITHUS, DOUGLAS  , USA   RES724  -  13MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

14. 1994 -  SFC  RAUTANEN, BRIAN  , USA N/G721  -  17MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

15. 1970 -  SGT  FROST, LOGAN M, USA   REG721  -  13MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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  Complete Competitor Ranking
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)1. 2073 -  CPT  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   RES768  -  17HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)2. 2052 -  SPC  ICHORD, LANE E, USA REG765  -  22MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)3. 1955 -  SFC  PACE, WILLIAM T, USA   REG762  -  12MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)4. 1917 -  SGT  BAHTEN, DAVID L, USA   REG761  -  20MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)5. 6335 -  SPC  CLELAND, BEN L, USA REG759  -  26MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)6. 6333 -  SFC  CRODY, DANIEL R, USA REG757  -  25MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)7. 1922 -  SGT  DUNFEY, AUGUSTUS K, USA   REG756  -  15MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)8. 6324 -  SPC  WHITE, JOHN  , USA REG756  -  14MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)9. 1981 -  LTC  KLAWON, SCOTT D, USA   RES742  -  14HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)10. 1864 -  SFC  HESS, EVAN M, USA   REG741  -  19MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S11. 5101 -  SOPKO, JOSEPH A738  -  10HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)12. 6334 -  SPC  CONANT, VERNE  , USA REG737  -  19MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)13. 6241 -  SSG  GRANT, SCOTT M, USA RES734  -  13MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S14. 2146 -  FRANK, RAY  734  -  10MK

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)15. 1928 -  SSG  GAUGHAN, LOGAN F, USA   REG733  -  14SS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)16. 2060 -  1SG  BRASWELL, JOSEPH W, USA   RES726  -  11MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)17. 5847 -  SGT  DENSMORE, JUSTUS  , USA N/G726  -  7  

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)18. 1992 -  SGM  WITHUS, DOUGLAS  , USA   RES724  -  13MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)19. 1994 -  SFC  RAUTANEN, BRIAN  , USA N/G721  -  17MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)20. 1970 -  SGT  FROST, LOGAN M, USA   REG721  -  13MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)GS21. 1672 -  JOHNSON, ROBERT L720  -  12EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)22. 6184 -  CDR  EDGERLY, JOHN C, NAVY REG707  -  13MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)23. 1974 -  SFC  HARTLEY, RICHARD F, USA RES699  -  8EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S24. 5165 -  AGLE, EDWIN G694  -  13MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)25. 6172 -  SFC  SHOUP, ROBERT C, USA REG684  -  7MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)26. 2044 -  SPC  THOMAS, TRENT  , USA RES661  -  8EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)27. 5763 -  WEDGE, ROGER  648  -  8EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S28. 1719 -  HALTER, JOHN S635  -  7EX

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MASTER 24 - Entries
16. 6184 -  CDR  EDGERLY, JOHN C, NAVY REG707  -  13MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

17. 5165 -  AGLE, EDWIN G694  -  13MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

18. 6172 -  SFC  SHOUP, ROBERT C, USA REG684  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

19. 6161 -  BRANSON, GEOFFREY M605  -  3MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

20. 5160 -  SHANK, EDWARD C576  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

21. 5914 -  SSG  FRIEND, KRISTOFFER J, USA RES549  -  15MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

22. 5630 -  MSGT FETTY, GLENN C, USAF N/G470  -  4MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

23. 2009 -  SSG  FUENTES, RAFAEL E, USA   RES413  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

24. 1884 -  SGT  MARTINEZ, MICHAEL A, USMC  REG351  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

  EXPERT 8 - Entries
1. 1672 -  JOHNSON, ROBERT L720  -  12EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)GS

2. 1974 -  SFC  HARTLEY, RICHARD F, USA RES699  -  8EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3. 2044 -  SPC  THOMAS, TRENT  , USA RES661  -  8EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

4. 5763 -  WEDGE, ROGER  648  -  8EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

5. 1719 -  HALTER, JOHN S635  -  7EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

6. 6237 -  SGM  MAUER, JAMES J, USA RES514  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

7. 2048 -  OLEKSIAK, DAN  512  -  8EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

8. 2128 -  GALVIN, JOHN T159  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)GS

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER 5 - Entries
1. 2146 -  FRANK, RAY  734  -  10MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

2. 1928 -  SSG  GAUGHAN, LOGAN F, USA   REG733  -  14SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3. 2124 -  YOUNG, JEFFREY D608  -  5MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

4. 6213 -  WOLFF, ALAN B500  -  6SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)GS

5. 5605 -  DALEY, SEAN  469  -  2MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3
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  Complete Competitor Ranking
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)29. 2124 -  YOUNG, JEFFREY D608  -  5MK

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)30. 6161 -  BRANSON, GEOFFREY M605  -  3MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S31. 5160 -  SHANK, EDWARD C576  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)32. 5914 -  SSG  FRIEND, KRISTOFFER J, USA RES549  -  15MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)33. 6237 -  SGM  MAUER, JAMES J, USA RES514  -  3EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)34. 2048 -  OLEKSIAK, DAN  512  -  8EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)GS35. 6213 -  WOLFF, ALAN B500  -  6SS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)36. 5630 -  MSGT FETTY, GLENN C, USAF N/G470  -  4MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)37. 5605 -  DALEY, SEAN  469  -  2MK

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)38. 2009 -  SSG  FUENTES, RAFAEL E, USA   RES413  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)39. 1884 -  SGT  MARTINEZ, MICHAEL A, USMC  REG351  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)40. 6339 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA RES191  -  4HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)GS41. 2128 -  GALVIN, JOHN T159  -  1EX
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